
2470-001

2470

Einholmpantograph
Schraube

Hupe

Gehäuse kpl.
Satz Lichtverteiler

Satz Puffer

Satz Fenster

Selensperrzelle

Leiterplatte
Schraube

Bundlager
Getriebewelle

Motor

Kohlebürsten (Paar)

Andruckfedern (Paar)

Drehgestellauflagen

Haltestege
Rahmen

Glühbirne

Drehgestellhalter
Schraube

Drehgestel11 kpl.

Drehgestel12 kpl.
Zwischenzahnrad

Achse

Drehgestellblock 1

Drehgestellblock 2
Zahnräder

Kupplung

Kupplungsfeder
RadsatzA

Radsatz B mit Haftreifen

Haftreifen

Drehgestellblende
Schraube

Order Nr.

BB 25203

0802-75

0232-12
0291-8

2470-001
2470-6

0249-3
2470-5

0236-76
2470-006

0220-34
2022-30

0231-007
2022-020

0782-1
0782-75

2022-009
2022-54

2470-003
0201-9

2022-56
0236-28
2470-004

2470-005

0236-25
0240-21

2470-007
2470-008

2470-010
0441-4
2022-80

2325-007
2321-009

0202-52
2470-3

0236-28

0782-75

• 0782-1

0201-9

~ 02:-3L1

2470-6 41111!

, 2470-5

2470-006

~w~
0231-007

~

tt2022-009

-
, 0220-34

2470-7/8

2022-020

•••. 10236-28. 2470-0052470-004

!'"

\ 2022-54

2022-009 =- C :I

2470-5

0220-34

0236-76

2022-3S.~
0231-007

••
'."J

0201-9

CTNMUC

www.arnold-ersatzteile.de
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2022-80 .•••••
0441-4o

2325-0072321-009

2470-008

2321-0092325-007

2022-80

~I I
0441-4

2470-3
J1. 0236-28 lL

2470-3


